


EMPOTRADOS PISO134

1W
1W 
0.009A     2700K
110-240V~ 50-60Hz 
Ø62*100mm

1 ventana
2 ventanas
3 ventanas
4 ventanas

19290
19291
19292
19293

Kick

Luminario de 
empotrar en piso
Acero 
Material acero inoxidable
y cristal templado
LED SMD
IP67
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100

62

100

62

100

62

100

CÁLIDA

LEDLED
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